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Women / 5P / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mizuki Maeda212
Disover

9.200 9.350 9.2509.300 37.100
1 1T 4 4 1 

1 

McKenna Koons551
LEGACY

8.900 9.100 9.4259.450 36.875
5 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ava Obenberger565
PEARLAND ELITE

8.950 8.700 9.4009.375 36.425
3 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Grace Pollock210
Disover

8.925 8.450 9.4009.350 36.125
4 8 3 2T 4 

4 

Lindsey Austin552
LEGACY

8.850 9.350 8.9508.675 35.825
6 1T 11 7 5 

5 

Kiah Hopkins566
PEARLAND ELITE

9.075 8.700 9.0008.250 35.025
2 5T 12 6 6 

6 

Ava Pena559
PEARLAND ELITE

8.525 8.800 8.6009.000 34.925
9 4 7 10 7 

7 

Abbey Kroschel149
ALL AMERICAN

8.500 8.700 8.5759.050 34.825
10 5T 6 11 8 

8 

Callie Calicut583
TAAG

8.600 7.600 9.2008.800 34.200
8 10 8T 5 9 

9 

Claire Rock417
STARS

8.675 7.500 8.6509.150 33.975
7 11 5 9 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Wright585
TAAG

7.900 8.000 8.7258.750 33.375
12 9 10 8 11 

11 

Olivia Rogstad557
LOBO

8.150 7.400 8.4508.800 32.800
11 12 8T 12 12 

12 
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